
Résultats / Results

15 Mai / May 2004

Women's Keirin Final 1st-6th Result
Keirin Femmes Finale pour les Places 1 à 6

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom Pays Time: 12.237
RANK BIB NAME NAT Speed: 58.838 km/h

1 GUO Shuang CHN 19860226 12
2 REED Jennie USA 19780420 10
3 MEINKE Katrin GER 19790919 8
4 CHULKOVA Anastasia RUS 19850307 7
5 ELLIS Rebecca AUS 19801012 6
6 LI Na CHN 19821209 5

Women's Keirin Final 7th-12th Result
Keirin Femmes Finale pour les Places 7 à 12

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom Pays
RANK BIB NAME NAT

7 RADANOVA Evgenia BUL 19771104 4
8 GRISHINA Oxana RUS 19681127 3
Women's Keirin Final Classification for 7th & 8th Places are based on the results of the Round 1 Repechage
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Women's Keirin Round 1 Repechage
Keirin Femmes 1er Tour Repêchage

RANG DOS NOM Prenom Pays
RANK BIB NAME NAT

Heat 1/Serie 1 Time: 12.719
Speed: 56.608 km/h

1 10 GUO Shuang CHN 19860226
2 11 LI Na CHN 19821209
3 6 RADANOVA Evgenia BUL 19771104
4 40 GRISHINA Oxana RUS 19681127
5

Women's Keirin 1st Round
Keirin Femmes 1er Tour

RANG DOS NOM Prenom Pays
RANK BIB NAME NAT

Heat 1/Serie 1 Time: 11.907
Speed: 60.469 km/h

1 50 REED Jennie USA 19780420
2 41 CHULKOVA Anastasia RUS 19850307
3 10 GUO Shuang CHN 19860226
4 6 RADANOVA Evgenia BUL 19771104
5

Heat 2/Serie 2 Time: 12.268
Speed: 58.689 km/h

1 19 MEINKE Katrin GER 19790919
2 1 ELLIS Rebecca AUS 19801012
3 40 GRISHINA Oxana RUS 19681127
4 11 LI Na CHN 19821209
DNS 37 HIJGENAAR Yvonne NED 19800515
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